Triplex For Sale

0 Sqft - 102 Jackson- Ventnor- New Jersey 08406

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Triplex
For Sale
13482
$699,000
0

0

0

0 Sqft
1910

0 Acre

us

NJ
Atlantic
Ventnor
08406
Jackson

102

Features

4 Heating System:

+ Basement:

-/ Parking:

Gas-natural

Full, Finished

One Car



Floor Number: 0

Longitude: W75° 32' 4.9"
Latitude: N39° 20' 38.8"
Agent Info

Rich Baehrle
3 609-226-6680

richardbaehrle@gmail .com

richard.baehrle@foxroach. com




