Triplex For Sale

0 Sqft - 102 Jackson- Ventnor- New Jersey 08406









Basic Details

Property Type:	Triplex	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	13482	
Price:	\$699,000	
Bedrooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	1910	
Lot Area:	0 Acre	

Features

 Heating System:	Gas-natural
 Basement:	Full, Finished
 Parking:	One Car

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	NJ
County:	Atlantic
City:	Ventnor
Zipcode:	08406
Street:	Jackson
Street Number:	102

Floor Number:	0
Longitude:	W75° 32' 4.9''
Latitude:	N39° 20' 38.8''

Agent Info



Rich Baehrle ☎ 609-226-6680 № richardbaehrle@gmail.com № richard.baehrle@foxroach.com